WIRE CUTTING
ROBOTiCS
AUTOMATION
DE-GATING
GATE CUTTING
LEAD FORMING
CRIMPINGCRIMPING
AerOsPACE ASSEMBLY

 Seven interchangeable cut and bend heads
available for different diameter components with
20°, 30° or 45°working angles
 Heads are made from hardened tool steel
 Easily replaceable
 Four heads available for shorter layover (1/32” max.
layover) in 20°, 30° and 45° angles
Maximum inlet air pressure is 80 psi.
 Special bend only models are also available
Consult factory for details. Cut and Bend Heads are
sold separate from power packs.
PRODUCT NUMBER WIRE SIZE WORK ANGLE
4H-20 0.010-0.028 20°
4H-30 0.010-0.028 30°
4H-45 0.010-0.028 45°
4H4-20 0.020-0.038 20°
4H4-30 0.020-0.038 30°
4H4-45 0.020-0.038 45°
4HG-20 0.030-0.050 20°
CUT AND BEND HEADS
PRODUCT NUMBER WIRE SIZE WORK ANGLE
4H4-20-SL 0.010-0.038 20°
4H4-30-SL 0.010-0.038 30°
4H4-45-SL 0.010-0.038 45°
4HG-20-AR 0.030-0.050 20°
SHORT LAYOVER CUT AND BEND HEADS
PNEUMATIC POWER PACKS
BP-1

permanent, bilateral seal in ductile metal tubing
by symmetrically collapsing, cold welding, and
severing tubulation with no loss of vacuum or
pressure.
 Hand guided, one step crimp/seal
 For air conditioner, refrigerator, laser tubing
 Produces quick, airtight bonds
PRODUCT NUMBERS TUBING DIA.
(x.035” WALL
ELONGATION
(per side)
FLARE
(razor edge)
DISTORTION
(min. stub length)
HY-125 1/8” 0.50” (1/8”) 0.170” 0.125”
HY-187 3/16” 0.50” (1/8”) 0.250” 0.187”
HY-250 1/4” 0.50” (1/8”) 0.350” 0.250”
HY-500 1/2” 0.55” (3/16”) 0.750” 0.500”
HYDRAULIC CRIMPING TOOL
HYDRAULIC CRIMPING TOOL
H
Y